
Steward Name Personal Phone Work Phone E-mail Address Agency Work Location Work City
Springer, Evelyn 402-580-2850 402-471-6659 ems11272000@yahoo.com DAS State Office Building Lincoln
Ducey, Patrick 402-660-2869 402-471-2188 duceypatrick@gmail.com Dept. of Environmental Quality Attrium Building Lincoln
Bachenberg, Eric 402-477-7542 402-471-7542 DHHS State Office Building Lincoln
Barnes, Marlene 402-730-0457 402-471-3161 DHHS S. 16th Street Lincoln
Bonsera, Toni 402-718-3123 402-471-9700 ambonsera@gmail.com DHHS State Office Building Lincoln
Carver, Coralee 402-429-2375 402-416-7341 ccarver@neb.rr.com DHHS S. 16th Street Lincoln
Caryl, Arrow 485-341-4723 402-619-8020 arrowcaryl@diodecom.net DHHS Project Harmony Omaha
Cave, Gary 402-473-9855 garyccave@gmail.com DHHS ACCESSNebraska Lincoln
Chapp, Randy 402-641-7346 402-471-5270 chapprandall@gmail.com DHHS Gold's Building Lincoln
Eads, Lindsey 308-380-5125 308-865-5313 ldeads204@gmail.com DHHS YRTC Kearney
Farrand, Paul 402-709-4083 402-595-3058 pgfarrand@cox.net DHHS 1214 S. 42nd St. Omaha
Gamboa, Nancy 308-631-4321 308-633-5824 none6745@charter.net DHHS ACCESSNebraska Scottsbluff
Girch, Roger 402-228-2324 402-223-6600 rogersbest@hotmail.com DHHS BSDC Beatrice
Johnson, Adam 402-720-6547 402-753-1485 adamjohnson96@hotmail.com DHHS ACCESSNebraska Freemont
Kerr, Richard 402-228-7237 402-223-6060 rkerr12@windstream.net DHHS BSDC Beatrice
Mero, Chelsey 402-525-7334 402-594-1113 chelseymero@msn.com DHHS CFS Norfolk
Sawyer, Christian 402-239-3833 402-471-2861 csaw1984@gmail.com DHHS S. 16th Street Lincoln
Smith, David 402-932-7328 402-595-1870 dlcasmith@cox.net DHHS State Office Building Omaha
Smith, Robin 308-238-3307 308-865-5313 DHHS YRTC Kearney
Strudl, Deb 402-416-0767 deb.strudl@aol.com DHHS S. 16th Street Lincoln
Wolesensky, Brian 402-467-4540 402-473-9841 bhwolesensky@inebraska.com DHHS ACCESSNebraska Lincoln
Hughes, David 402-477-6193 402-470-6379 dhughes5@unl.edu Educational Telecommunications NET TV Lincoln
Carraher, Dennis 402-443-8222 402-443-8625 dcarraher0@hotmail.com Electrical Board Lincoln
Vosler, Vicki 402-926-1688 402-944-2523 Game & Parks Ashland
Laffin, Diane 402-840-2046 402-471-4755 diane_laffin@yahoo.com Historical Society Lincoln
Loos, Scott 402-304-9093 402-309-1525 loos_8891@yahoo.com Military ANG Base Lincoln
Perez, Pat 402-770-8543 402-309-1525 patrick.perez@earthlink.net Military ANG Base Lincoln
Williams, John 402-850-8791 402-309-1525 jaywill715@aim.com Military ANG Base Lincoln
Wells, Clayton 402-432-5817 cewells1957@gmail.com Parole Beatrice
Cole, Amanda 402-825-3631 amandacole892@gmail.com State Colleges Peru State College Peru
Collins, George 402-290-8309 402-595-2534 buc9@msn.com Transportation District II Omaha
Davis, Carla 308-872-5227  308-872-6733 Transportation District VI Broken Bow
Graff, Brenda 402-760-1226 402-387-2472 wtp1958@yahoo.com Transportation District VIII Ainsworth
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Groves, Warren 308-530-9123 308-535-8013 w_w_william@hotmail.com Transportation District VI North Platte
Heeren, John 402-321-3440 402-595-2712 jheerenj@aol.com Transportation District II Omaha
McKay, Ryan 402-416-1759 402-479-4529 rjmckay@windstream.net Transportation Central Complex Lincoln
Greenberger, Anna 402-640-1981 402-370-3330 bagboy69@frontiernet.net Veterans Affairs Norfolk Vets Home Norfolk
Leander, Jeannie 402-213-8521 402-595-2180 Veterans Affairs Eastern NE Vets Home Bellevue
Lewis, Linda 308-383-0490 308-3825-6252 pacaderm69210@yahoo.com Veterans Affairs Central NE Vets Home Grand Island
Payne, Kathleen 402-604-1289 308-624-0608 kathypayne10@aol.com Veterans Affairs Central NE Vets Home Grand Island
Saeger, Ed 308-390-6368 308-385-6252 es81778@gmail.com Veterans Affairs Central NE Vets Home Grand Island


